South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 04:57:23 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0745 (Rat #0407, Act #0551 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By H.C. Smith, A.E. Carmichael, H.A. Chapman, R.H. Ellis,
C.G. Garrett, Holland, W.E. Knotts, Land, J.C. Lindsay, M.E. McDonald, P.B. McLeod, G.E. McMillan, J.E. Miles, H.D.
Morgan, E.J. Patterson, J.R. Richardson, D.S. Rushing, T.E. Smith, D.S. Taylor, D.E. Turnipseed, J.M. Waddell and J.H.

Waller

Similar (H 3244)
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the Board of Barber Examiners and limit the terms of the Board Members

to three; and to provide that members of the Boards of Barber Examiners and Cosmetic Art Examiners shall make

recommendations to the 1981 General Assembly concerning the feasibility of promulgating jointly certain regulations.-at

01/10/80
01/10/80
01/23/80
02/19/80
02/21/80
02/26/80
02/26/80
03/19/80

03/26/80
04/01/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/09/80
04/16/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/29/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on General SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable General SJ-13

Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
Introduced and read first time HJ-1113

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1113
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1474

Debate adjourned HJ-1720

Continued HJ-1795

Reconsidered HJ-1840

Amended HJ-1844

Read second time HJ-1845

READ THIRD TIME HJ-1868

Returned HJ-1868

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3
Ratified R 407 SJ-26

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 04/18/80

Act No. 551

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



