South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 04:57:23 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0745 (Rat #0407, Act #0551 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By H.C. Smith, A.E. Carmichael, H.A. Chapman, R.H. Ellis, C.G. Garrett, Holland, W.E. Knotts, Land, J.C. Lindsay, M.E. McDonald, P.B. McLeod, G.E. McMillan, J.E. Miles, H.D. Morgan, E.J. Patterson, J.R. Richardson, D.S. Rushing, T.E. Smith, D.S. Taylor, D.E. Turnipseed, J.M. Waddell and J.H. Waller

Similar (H 3244)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the Board of Barber Examiners and limit the terms of the Board Members to three; and to provide that members of the Boards of Barber Examiners and Cosmetic Art Examiners shall make recommendations to the 1981 General Assembly concerning the feasibility of promulgating jointly certain regulations.-at

		, , , , , , ,
01/10/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/10/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-10
01/23/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-13
02/19/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
02/21/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
02/26/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1113
02/26/80	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1113
03/19/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-1474
03/26/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1720
04/01/80	House	Continued HJ-1795
04/02/80	House	Reconsidered HJ-1840
04/02/80	House	Amended HJ-1844
04/02/80	House	Read second time HJ-1845
04/03/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-1868
04/03/80	House	Returned HJ-1868
04/09/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3
04/16/80	Senate	Ratified R 407 SJ-26
04/18/80)	Signed By Governor
04/18/80)	Effective date 04/18/80
04/18/80)	Act No. 551
04/29/80)	Copies available